
Dipstick Table
from

Envirotank

C5 (2.0m)

Nominal total volume: 5,000 litres Tank diameter (inner): 2000 mm

Calculated total volume: 4712 litres Inside overall length: 1500 mm

Cylinder length: 1500 mm

Slope: 0 ° Reinforcement pad thickness: 0 mm

Distance from dipstick connection to lower end of cylinder: 100 mm

0 mm 0 litres

174 200

279 400

370 600

453 800

530 1000

604 1200

675 1400

745 1600

814 1800

881 2000

948 2200

1015 2400

1081 2600

1148 2800

1216 3000

1285 3200

1356 3400

1428 3600

1504 3800

1583 4000

1668 4200

1764 4400 SFL

1882 4600
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